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FAVARETTO & PARTNERS

DESIGN LINKED TO FUNCTIONALITY 

Casala specialises in the production of stylish contract furniture 
that excels in both design and functionality. “Design linked to 

Functionality” is deeply rooted within our DNA and plays a major 
role in the design process. We work together with leading designers 

in our industry. More than hundred years of experience in furniture 
guarantees that Casala furniture offers a lot of comfort and ease of 

use in addition to high quality.

NL  

Favaretto & Partners is in 1973 opgericht 
door Paolo Favaretto. Betrouwbaarheid 
en bewezen competenties hebben 
de studio voor industrieel ontwerp en 
binnenhuisarchitectuur geholpen om 
langdurige internationale relaties op 
te bouwen. Dit heeft geresulteerd in een 
verscheidenheid aan ontwerpen voor 
onder andere meubels en verlichting. 
Kernwaarden van de studio zijn onder 
meer de relevantie in de toepassing van 
materialen en het onderzoek naar inno-
vatie in vorm en functie. In 2009 trad 
Francesco Favaretto toe tot het bedrijf. 

DE  

Favaretto & Partners wurde 1973 von
Paolo Favaretto gegründet.  Verläss- 
lichkeit und bewährte Kompetenz haben 
dem Studio für Industriedesign und 
Innenarchitektur geholfen, langfristige 
internationale Beziehungen aufzu-
bauen. Dies hat zu einer Vielzahl von 
Designs geführt, einschließlich Möbel 
und Beleuchtung. Zu den Kernwerten 
des Studios gehören Relevanz in der 
Anwendung von Materialien und die 
Erforschung von Innovationen in Form 
und Funktion. Francesco Favaretto trat 
2009 in das Unternehmen ein. 

Favaretto&Partners was founded in 1973 
by Paolo Favaretto. Reliability and proven 
competence have helped the studio of industrial 
design and interior architecture to establish long-
lasting international relationships. This resulted 
in a variety of designs for furniture and lighting 
amongst others. Core values of the studio include 
the relevance in the application of materials and 
the research for innovation in form and function. 
In 2009 Francesco Favaretto joined the company. 

FR  

Favaretto & Partners a été fondé en 
1973 par Paolo Favaretto. Sa fiabi-
lité et sa compétence éprouvée ont 
permis au studio de design industriel 
et d’architecture d’intérieur d’établir 
de solides relations internationales. 
Ceci a abouti, entre autres, à la créa-
tion de divers meubles et éclairages. 
Les valeurs fondamentales du studio 
incluent la pertinence dans l’utilisa-
tion des matériaux et la recherche d’in-
novation dans les formes et fonctions. 
Francesco Favaretto a rejoint l'entre-
prise en 2009.
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TONICA  
FAMILY

Tonica is an upholstered ottoman with 
a stylish and compact design. Designer 
Francesco Favaretto was inspired by a 
horse riding saddle; functional in design 
and use with comfortable seating. Tonica 
offers a tasteful addition to any interior 
with its one- and two-seater, seating 
islands and table element.

NL  

Tonica is een gestoffeerde ottoman 
met een stijlvol en compact design. 
Designer Francesco Favaretto heeft 
zich laten inspireren door een paardrij-
zadel; functioneel in design en gebruik 
met een comfortabel zitcomfort. Tonica 
biedt met haar een- en tweezitter, zit- 
eilanden en tafelelement een smaak-
volle toevoeging aan ieder interieur.

DE  

Tonica ist eine gepolsterte Ottomane 
mit einem stilvollen und kompakten 
Design. Designer Francesco Favaretto 
ließ sich von einem Pferdesattel ins-
pirieren; funktional in Design und 
Gebrauch mit einem bequemen Sitz. 
Tonica bietet mit Ein- und Zweisitzern, 
Sitzinseln und dem Tischelement eine 
geschmackvolle Ergänzung für jedes 
Interieur.

FR  

Tonica est un ottoman tapissé au 
design élégant et compact. Le desi-
gner Francesco Favaretto s'est inspiré 
d'une selle d’équitation ; fonctionnelle 
dans sa conception et son utilisation 
et dotée d’un grand confort d’assise. 
Tonica apporte une touche élégante 
à n’importe quel intérieur avec son 
modèle une ou deux places, son assise 
en îlot et son élément-table.
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TONICA 
VERSATILE IN USE

When a room has more functions 
than just sitting and working, Tonica 
is ideal for joining in and enhancing 
the relaxed atmosphere. Think of a 
relaxed catch up in a lounge or lobby, 
but also a business situation where 
collaboration and group dynam-
ics are important. In addition, Tonica 
proves its strength during scrum 
sessions or in combination with 
existing workplaces.

FR  

Quand une pièce a d’autres fonctions 
que simplement s’asseoir et travail-
ler, Tonica est idéal pour se retrouver 
et créer une atmosphère relaxante. 
Imaginez des moments de détente 
partagés dans un salon ou une entrée, 
mais également des échanges pro-
fessionnels, où la collaboration et la 
dynamique de groupe sont essen-
tielles. Tonica est le siège parfait pour 
les sessions de travail collectif, les 
coins repas, ou pour moderniser des 
espaces de travail existants.

DE  
Wenn ein Raum mehr Funktionen hat, 
als nur in ihm zu sitzen und sich aus-
zutauschen, ist Tonica ideal, um eine 
informelle Atmosphäre zu unterstrei-
chen. Denken Sie an ein entspanntes 
Beisammensein in einer Lounge oder 
an einem Empfang, aber auch an eine 
Geschäftssituation, in der Zusammen-
arbeit und Gruppendynamik wichtig 
sind. Daneben beweist Tonica seine 
Stärke zum Beispiel in einem interakti-
ven Präsentationsraum oder in Kombi-
nation mit bestehenden Arbeitsplätzen.

NL  

Wanneer een ruimte meer functies 
heeft dan alleen zitten en zenden, 
is Tonica ideaal om bij te schuiven 
en hiermee de ongedwongen sfeer 
te benadrukken. Denk hierbij aan 
relaxed bijpraten in een lounge of 
receptie, maar ook aan een zake-
lijke situatie waar samenwerken 
en groepsdynamiek belangrijk zijn. 
Daarnaast bewijst Tonica zijn kracht 
bij toepassingen in een interactieve 
presentatieruimte of in combinatie met 
bestaande werkplekken.
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STYLISH  
& FUNCTIONAL

The Tonica one-seater can be 
equipped with a practical storage 
function for tablets and magazines, 
among other things. The seating 
islands and table element can be 
enhanced with electrification. 

NL  

De Tonica éénzitter kan worden uit-
gevoerd met een praktische opberg-
functie voor onder andere tablets 
en magazines. De ziteilanden en het 
tafelelement kunnen worden voor-
zien van elektrificatie. 
 

DE  

Der Einsitzer Tonica kann mit einer 
praktischen Ablagefunktion u. a. für 
Zeitschriften ausgestattet werden. 
Die Sitzinseln und das Tischelement 
können mit einer Elektrifizierung 
erweitert werden. 

FR  

Le modèle Tonica une place peut être 
doté d’un coffre de rangement très 
pratique. Les assises en îlot et l’élé-
ment-table peuvent être équipés de 
boîtiers électriques. 
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TONICA 
SOFT SEATING 

ELEMENTS 
PROVIDE A 
BEAUTIFUL 

AND 
FUNCTIONAL 

ADDITION 
TO ANY 
PUBLIC 
SPACE

11
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Add extra warmth and atmosphere to 
your interior by playing with the models, 
materials and colours. Place Tonica 
separately, in combination with other 
furniture or create one large seating area 
from different Tonica elements. Tonica 
allows you to fill in the extra seating 
space you need in an informal way.

NL  

Voeg met Tonica extra warmte en 
sfeer toe aan uw interieur door te 
spelen met de beschikbare modellen, 
materialen en kleuren. Plaats Tonica 
separaat, in combinatie met ander 
meubilair of maak één grote zitge-
legenheid van verschillende Tonica 
elementen. Zo geef je met Tonica op 
informele wijze invulling aan de extra 
zitruimte waar je behoefte aan hebt. 

DE  

Bringen Sie zusätzliche Wärme und
Atmosphäre in Ihr Interieur indem 
Sie mit den verfügbaren Modellen, 
Materialien und Farben spielen. 
Platzieren Sie Tonica separat, in Kom-
bination mit anderen Möbeln oder 
bilden Sie eine große Sitzgruppe aus 
verschiedenen Tonica-Elementen. Mit 
Tonica können Sie auf informelle Art 
und Weise den zusätzlichen Sitzplatz 
schaffen, den Sie benötigen.

FR  

Tonica permet de créer une atmos-
phère chaleureuse dans les espaces 
de travail en jouant avec les différents 
modèles, matériaux et coloris dis-
ponibles. Installez Tonica seul, asso-
ciez-le à d’autres meubles, ou créez 
un large espace lounge avec différents 
éléments Tonica. Grâce à cette gamme, 
il est possible d’agencer les lieux de 
façon informelle avec autant d’assises 
que nécessaire. 
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EASILY CREATE STYLISH 
ADDITIONAL SEATING SPACE 
FOR ANY INTERIORS.
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TONICA

26572

36013

16007

49605

24930

34029

14004

49401

28514

38006

17013

49804

23920

33005

12005

49109

28507

36091

16080

49704

26516

36001

15004

49501

29704

38032

18078

49820

24528

34021

13005

49316

28511

37022

17011

49803

21930

31025

11006

49106

27936

36034

16031

49702

26507

35014

14027

49404

28534

38011

18033

49805

24517

33094

12036

49309

28510

37019

16098

49705

26580

33082

18003

49603

ALASKA 

DAKOTA

ARIZONA

GEORGIA

TONICA
UPHOLSTERY
Aside from the Casala upholstery, there is a wide fabric collection available from renowned manufacturers.

Alternative upholstery on request.

The colours in this publication may differ to the original product. We recommend requesting a product sample.

Sample service and further information: WWW.CASALA.COM/SAMPLES

TONICA 
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions width, depth, height (in cm)	

ISLAND MEDIUM	 4860/00 ISLAND LARGE	 4865/00

TABLE	 4880/00

115x115x46,5 
 

145x145x46,5 
 

63x63x56

140x43x46,5 

1-SEATER	 4840/00

56x43x46,5

2-SEATER	 4845/00
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© Photography
Ilco Kemmere: 6, 8, 9, 12, 14 
Chris van Koeverden: 1, 4, 8, 11, 16  

© Casala Meubelen Nederland B.V.
All copyrights and intellectual property rights in this publication are the property of 
Casala. No part of this item may be reproduced without the prior written permission 
of Casala. We respect the rights of third parties. If material has been produced without 
recognition, please inform us at marketing@casala.com.

The colours in this publication may differ to the original product. We recommend 
requesting a product sample. Sample service and further information: 

www.casala.com/samples

SHOWROOMS 

Casala Meubelen Nederland bv
Rolweg 10
4104 AV Culemborg 
The Netherlands 
+31 (0)345 51 73 88
info@casala.com 
 
Design Post Amsterdam 
Cruquiusweg 111m
1019 AG Amsterdam 
The Netherlands  
+31 (0)20 463 39 80
 
Casala Objektmöbel GmbH 
Magirusstraße 16 
31867 Lauenau 
Germany 
+49 (0)5043 71 0 
casala@casala.com

Casala Ltd 
2 Sycamore Street 
Clerkenwell, EC1Y 0SF 
London 
United Kingdom 
+44 (0)20 3958 0058 
sales@casala.com
 
Casala S.à.r.l. 
54 rue du 19 Janvier 
92380 Garches 
France 
+33 (0)1 47 10 02 22 
contact@casala.com

www.casala.com

TONICA
FINISHES & OPTIONS

table top multiplex, oak veneer table top solid oaktable top solid walnut

1-seater with storage black leather grip electrification seating islands

FR
 
Tapissage	

Tapissage bicolore avec deux tissus du même groupe sans 
surcoût. Tissus de groupes différents sur demande.

DE
 
Polsterung	

Polsterung aus derselben Stoffgruppe ohne Aufpreis. Zwei 
verschiedene Stoffgruppen auf Anfrage.

NL 
 
Stoffering

 
Duo stoffering in twee verschillende stoffen uit dezelfde 
stofgroep wordt zonder meerprijs uitgevoerd. Twee ver-
schillende stofgroepen op aanvraag.

UK 
 
Upholstery

 
Duo upholstery in two different fabrics from the same 
fabric group at no extra cost. Two different fabric groups 
on request.

Solid oak, stained black or whitewash optional, other stain colours upon request.



WWW.CASALA.COM


